
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps)

DNS

No.

195
50
68
27
77
85

32
88

Name

Rafael BERTOZZO
Joao Lucas BATISTELLA
Gregori WESTPHALEN
Andre DAL CASTEL
Gustavo CARVALHO
Marcelo LIMA

Fabio DOSSA
Airton DAL CASTEL

Class

FIREBALL A

FIREBALL A

FIREBALL A

FIREBALL B

FIREBALL B

FIREBALL A

FIREBALL A

FIREBALL A

Laps

16
16
16
16
16
16

11

Total Tm

15:09.662
15:12.502
15:12.710
15:35.537
15:42.386
15:47.045

15:48.570
0.000

Diff

2.840
3.048

25.875
32.724
37.383

5 Laps
DNS

Gap

2.840
0.208

22.827
6.849
4.659

5 Laps
11 Laps

Best Tm

56.034
55.979
55.814
57.379
57.605
58.151

55.499

In Lap

16
14
14
14
14
5

11
0

Points

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.840

Avg. Speed

63,574

Best Lap Tm

55.499

Best Speed

65,125

Best Lap by

32 - Fabio DOSSA
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CITADINO DE KART PASSO FUNDO 2015
FIREBALL

Bateria 2 FIR

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:41:49

Kartódromo da Roselândia 1,004 km

13/12/2015 15:00

CITADINO DE KART PASSO FUNDO 2015


